
Arizona Christian (2-12-1) -vs- Providence Christian (0-10-1)
11/3/2015 at Pasadena, CA (Villa Park)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 68:50 (YELLOW), #25 FAULKNER, Amber (ACU)   

Date: 11/3/2015
Attendance: 60
Stadium: Villa Park
Officials: Referee, Jesse Isagary   Asst. Referee, Jorge
Ramos   Patrick Blazon   

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Arizona Christian 1 0 0 0 1
Providence Christian 0 1 0 0 1

Arizona Christian 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

D 2 VETNAR, Alaina 1 0 0 0 110
D 6 DUHAMEL, Bree 0 0 0 0 110
MF 7 BAKER, Taylor 2 2 0 0 110
MF 9 ORTIZ, Crista 0 0 0 0 110
GK 12 MASTERSON, Serenity 0 0 0 0 110
MF 19 NEWMAN, Makenna 9 5 0 0 110
MF 21 ANDERSON, Kailin 3 3 0 0 110
D 23 WIMMER, Aubrey 1 1 1 0 110
F 24 KIM, Delaney 1 1 0 0 110
D 25 FAULKNER, Amber 1 1 0 0 110
MF 27 STIPEK, Kelsey 3 0 0 0 110

Substitutes
Totals 21 13 1 0 1210

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
12 MASTERSON, Serenity 110:00 1 5

Totals 1 5

Providence Christian 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 PARAMO, Melissa 0 0 0 0 110
D 4 VASQUEZ, Alexis 0 0 0 0 110
D 5 COCHRAN, Karah 0 0 0 0 110
FW 6 VANDRIEL, Heidi 1 0 0 0 110
D 7 BURNEY, Becca 4 2 0 0 110

8 LOUWERSE, Raina 0 0 0 0 110
M 10 BAEZ, Jazmin 1 1 1 0 110
M 13 WARD, Sydney 0 0 0 0 110
D 14 BESTIAN, Alyssa 0 0 0 0 110
M 16 ZYLSTRA, Morgan 1 0 0 0 110
FW 22 WILLIS, Mandi 7 3 0 0 110

Substitutes
Totals 14 6 1 0 1210

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 PARAMO, Melissa 110:00 1 12

Totals 1 12

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Arizona Christian 5 13 2 1 21
Providence Christian 9 3 0 2 14

Saves By Period
Arizona Christian 5 0 0 0 5
Providence Christian 2 8 1 1 12

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Arizona Christian 1 3 0 0 4
Providence Christian 1 1 0 0 2

Fouls By Period
Arizona Christian 7 8 1 3 19
Providence Christian 1 3 1 5 10

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
12:11 ACU WIMMER, Aubrey Free kick from right side line
70:30 PCC BAEZ, Jazmin Shot from  35 yards out into left corner



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 ACU MASTERSON, Serenity at goalie for Arizona Christian.
00:00 PCC PARAMO, Melissa at goalie for Providence Christian.
04:47 ACU Shot by ACU BAKER, Taylor, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
07:32 PCC Shot by PCC WILLIS, Mandi WIDE RIGHT.
07:57 PCC Shot by PCC WILLIS, Mandi, SAVE MASTERSON, Serenity.
-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
12:11 ACU GOAL by ACU WIMMER, Aubrey (FIRST GOAL).

Arizona Christian 1, Providence Christian 0
-- ACU *Free kick from right side line
13:56 ACU Corner kick by ACU STIPEK, Kelsey [13:56].
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
16:26 PCC Shot by PCC ZYLSTRA, Morgan HIGH.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
18:38 PCC Shot by PCC WILLIS, Mandi HIGH.
19:50 ACU Offside against Arizona Christian.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
21:11 ACU Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna WIDE LEFT.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
27:30 PCC Shot by PCC BURNEY, Becca, SAVE MASTERSON, Serenity.
28:23 PCC Shot by PCC WILLIS, Mandi, SAVE MASTERSON, Serenity.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
33:06 PCC Shot by PCC BURNEY, Becca, SAVE MASTERSON, Serenity.
34:00 ACU Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
34:23 PCC Shot by PCC WILLIS, Mandi, SAVE MASTERSON, Serenity.
35:50 ACU Shot by ACU STIPEK, Kelsey WIDE LEFT.
43:31 PCC Corner kick by PCC BAEZ, Jazmin [43:31].
43:36 PCC Header Shot by PCC WILLIS, Mandi HIGH.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
46:58 ACU Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna BLOCKED.
47:10 ACU Corner kick by ACU STIPEK, Kelsey [47:10].
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
57:27 ACU Shot by ACU STIPEK, Kelsey HIT CROSSBAR.
-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
65:26 PCC Shot by PCC BURNEY, Becca HIGH.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
67:29 ACU Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
68:28 ACU Shot by ACU ANDERSON, Kailin, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
68:50 ACU Yellow card on ACU FAULKNER, Amber.
70:30 PCC GOAL by PCC BAEZ, Jazmin.

Arizona Christian 1, Providence Christian 1
-- PCC *Shot from  35 yards out into left corner
71:33 ACU Shot by ACU FAULKNER, Amber, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
73:45 PCC Corner kick by PCC BAEZ, Jazmin [73:45].
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
75:44 ACU Corner kick by ACU WIMMER, Aubrey [75:44].
76:03 ACU Header Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna HIGH.
76:46 ACU Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
76:53 ACU Shot by ACU STIPEK, Kelsey BLOCKED.
76:58 ACU Shot by ACU KIM, Delaney, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.



78:18 ACU Shot by ACU VETNAR, Alaina HIGH.
79:57 ACU Shot by ACU BAKER, Taylor, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
85:24 ACU Shot by ACU ANDERSON, Kailin, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
87:00 PCC Shot by PCC BURNEY, Becca HIGH.
87:48 ACU Corner kick by ACU WIMMER, Aubrey [87:48].
88:54 ACU Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].
90:00 0 Start of OT period [90:00].
95:02 ACU Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
95:42 ACU Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna WIDE LEFT.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
100:0
0 0 End of period [100:00].
100:0
0 0 Start of OT2 period [100:00].
-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
102:2
3 PCC Shot by PCC WILLIS, Mandi HIGH.
103:0
1 PCC Shot by PCC VANDRIEL, Heidi WIDE LEFT.
-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
109:3
4 ACU Header Shot by ACU ANDERSON, Kailin, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
110:0
0 0 End of period [110:00].


